Position

County Executive Officer

Assist County Executive Officer

Assist County Executive Officer

Assist County Executive Officer

Chief Deputy Executive Officer

Senior Deputy Executive Officer

Senior Deputy Executive Officer

Senior Deputy Executive Officer

Deputy Executive Officer

Senior Deputy Executive Officer

Deputy Executive Officer

Deputy Executive Officer

Deputy Executive Officer

Senior Deputy Executive Officer

Program Management Analyst

Deputy Executive Officer

Senior Deputy Executive Officer

Other Positions Held County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Department

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

Total Wages

$399,248

$322,355

$321,787

$290,629

$259,495

$226,652

$226,319

$222,228

$213,249

$210,901

$209,750

$192,801

$192,672

$192,018

$188,562

$183,066

$179,788

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$145,647

$75.237

$72,920

$66,110

$65,623

$52,723

$59,827

$55,721

$50,349

$32,707

$50,131

$38,345

$53,572

$36,890

$46,394

$32,761

$16,632



Deputy Executive Officer
Deputy Executive Officer
Program Management Analyst
Senior Deputy Executive Officer
Program Management Analyst
Personnel Management Analyst
Program Management Analyst
Labor Relations Manager
Personnel Analyst IlI

Program Management Analyst
Personnel Management Analyst
Program Management Analyst
Administrative Services

Director Il

Personnel Management Analyst
Program Management Analyst
Program Management Analyst

Program Management Analyst

Personnel Analyst IlI

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$179,745

$179,036

$176,002

$175,755

$175,122

$173,188

$171,778

$171,407

$170,135

$169,795

$168,254

$168,047

$167,178

$164,842

$164,496

$164,234

$163,686

$163,196

$47,638

$48,743

$43,286

$52,876

$44,805

$43,531

$49,614

$35,720

$42,894

$36,194

$42,569

$36,244

$49,344

$35,794

$36,092

$40,684

$36,154

$41,750



Personnel Management Analyst

Program Management Analyst

Personnel Analyst IlI

Program Management Analyst

Personnel Analyst IlI

Management Analyst Il

Program Management Analyst

Personnel Analyst IlI

Personnel Analyst IlI

Program Management Analyst

Risk Management Analyst

Program Management Analyst

Program Management Analyst

Program Management Analyst

Personnel Analyst IlI

Personnel Analyst IlI

Personnel Management Analyst

Personnel Management Analyst

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$161,919

$160,554

$158,615

$158,407

$158,143

$156,027

$154,839

$154,208

$151,796

$148,793

$145,925

$145,348

$144,547

$143,229

$140,298

$139,745

$138,913

$138,290

$39,961

$40,654

$44,393

$45,480

$47,498

$44,369

$46,164

$44,411

$41,901

$34,678

$42,826

$37,490

$36,685

$35,209

$44,925

$37,984

$31,151

$44,372



Executive Assistant-Ceo

Personnel Analyst IlI

Personnel Analyst II

Personnel Analyst IlI

Personnel Analyst Il

Management Analyst Il

Personnel Analyst Il

Personnel Analyst IlI

Personnel Analyst IlI

Personnel Analyst IlI

Management Analyst Il

Personnel Management Analyst

Program Management Analyst

Personnel Analyst Il

Personnel Analyst II

Personnel Analyst IlI

Personnel Analyst Il

Risk Management Analyst

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$137,876

$135,232

$130,547

$130,152

$129,660

$128,721

$128,130

$127,760

$126,357

$125,911

$125,464

$125,277

$123,486

$117,564

$116,278

$116,203

$115,982

$115,885

$35,715

$35,386

$36,332

$42,265

$36,231

$37,844

$39,468

$39,613

$33,129

$35,927

$38,408

$33,510

$35,351

$34,355

$31,979

$40,462

$33,332

$31.324



Personnel Analyst |

Personnel Analyst IlI

Personnel Analyst II

Management Analyst ||

Personnel Analyst |

Risk Analyst

Personnel Analyst Il

Program Administrator IlI

Personnel Analyst I

Risk Analyst

Program Management Analyst

Risk Analyst

Program Administrator Il

Personnel Analyst IlI

Program Assistant-Ne

Personnel Analyst IlI

Personnel Analyst IlI

Management Analyst |

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$115,739

$114,497

$113,537

$112,800

$112,702

$110,436

$109,478

$108,177

$107,756

$106,094

$104,910

$104,526

$104,471

$103,682

$103,069

$102,637

$101,833

$101,649

$33,448

$39,605

$30,995

$26,944

$33,851

$31,131

$31,010

$30,524

$32,359

$29,164

$37,623

$32,658

$32,085

$36,529

$30,658

$31,838

$30,592

$33,440



Senior Accountant-Mb
Program Administrator Il
Senior Accountant-Mb
Senior Deputy Clerk Of The
Board

Personnel Analyst |
Manager Accounting |
Accountant II-Mb
Personnel Assistant-Ne
Administrative Officer |
Program Administrator IlI
Risk Analyst

Senior Deputy Clerk Of The
Board

Program Administrator Il
Personnel Assistant

Risk Analyst

Personnel Analyst |

Personnel Analyst IlI

Program Assistant

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$101,613

$101,281

$101,146

$100,865

$99,921

$99,876

$99,370

$97,562

$97,468

$96,965

$96,750

$95,997

$92,393

$91,870

$91,310

$90,675

$90,590

$88,335

$38,544

$30,804

$37,984

$29,567

$31,373

$32,559

$31,522

$34,200

$35.889

$30,431

$33,925

$28,993

$34,170

$28,587

$33,457

$34,505

$25,908

$31,206



Personnel Assistant-Ne

Personnel Assistant-Ne

Personnel Analyst |

Personnel Analyst |

Agency Public Info Officer Il

Personnel Assistant-Ne

Program Administrator Il

Personnel Analyst IlI

Senior Accounting Techniciancc

Personnel Analyst |

Personnel Assistant-Ne

Personnel Assistant-Ne

Personnel Analyst Il

Program Administrator |

Personnel Analyst II

Senior Accounting Techniciancc

Office Assistant [V-C

Personnel Analyst I

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$87,906

$87,573

$87,558

$87,176

$86,284

$84,780

$84,526

$84,231

$83,841

$83,829

$83,540

$82,096

$81,601

$80,084

$78,797

$77,817

$76,998

$76,992

$35,175

$28,590

$34,890

$26,896

$23,218

$33,892

$26,228

$34,864

$30,701

$28,007

$31,705

$31,589

$27,388

$25,824

$31,218

$26,018

$26,817

$24,856



Management Assistant III-C

Personnel Assistant-Ne

Management Assistant IlI-C

Program Assistant

Personnel Assistant-Ne

Program Assistant-Ne

Personnel Assistant-Ne

Personnel Analyst |

Personnel Assistant-Ne

Program Assistant

Office Assistant [V-C

Office Assistant IV-C

Management Assistant IV-C

Deputy Clerk Of The Board

Personnel Assistant-Ne

Accounting Technician-Cc

Office Assistant [V-C

Personnel Assistant-Ne

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$76,361

$75,932

$75,362

$75,249

$74,944

$74,795

$73,393

$73,109

$72,937

$72,101

$71,861

$71,047

$69,541

$69,306

$69,210

$68,255

$67,977

$67,483

$27,633

$25,896

$26,748

$23,831

$31,966

$34,715

$33,663

$22,294

$27,573

$24,441

$23,138

$32,325

$30,307

$28,579

$21,990

$30,433

$25,682

$27,691



Office Assistant III-C

Civil Service Commission Asst

Personnel Analyst II

Personnel Assistant-Ne

Office Assistant [V-C

Personnel Analyst |

Office Assistant [V-C

Office Assistant II-C

Personnel Analyst |

Office Assistant IV-C

Personnel Assistant-Ne

Risk Analyst

Management Assistant IlI-C

Office Assistant [V-C

Office Assistant IV-C

Office Assistant III-C

Office Assistant [V-C

Office Assistant IV-C

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$66,375

$64,069

$63,806

$61,231

$60,969

$59,335

$58,842

$58,821

$58,326

$56,832

$56,807

$56,049

$55,767

$54,178

$53,748

$52,195

$51,501

$50,798

$31,721

$17,599

$23,283

$24,629

$25,380

$27,305

$31,708

$23,902

$21,128

$33,681

$28,150

$15,909

$26,208

$30,036

$21,748

$23,555

$21,582

$21,508



Personnel Analyst Il

Office Assistant [V-C

Office Assistant 1I-C

Office Assistant [V-C

Personnel Assistant-Ne

Program Administrator Il

Office Assistant II-C

Program Administrator Il

Office Assistant IV-C

Office Assistant III-C

Risk Analyst

County Worker-Extra Help-Z

Office Assistant [V-C

Office Assistant [V-C

Program Administrator |

Office Assistant [V-C

Risk Analyst

Risk Analyst

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$50,060

$50,043

$49,680

$46,761

$41,788

$41,561

$41,107

$40,511

$39,797

$37,621

$37,119

$35.878

$30,761

$30,108

$27,039

$26,796

$24,092

$23,261

$15,441

$22,242

$28,041

$22,944

$22,057

$18,726

$27,028

$22,239

$12,197

$25,001

$11,544

$0

$19,692

$6,809

$8,073

$7,374

$7,348

$8,256



Technical Specialist I-Mb

County Worker-Extra Help-Z

Personnel Analyst |

Technical Specialist I-C

Clerical Trainee

Clerical Trainee

Program Administrator |

Program Assistant

Student Worker Il

Student Worker I

Student Worker

Clerical Trainee

Student Worker I

Personnel Assistant-Ne

Commission/Board Members

Commission/Board Members

Commission/Board Members

Commission/Board Members

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$21,809

$15,944

$12,800

$10,930

$9,775

$7,565

$5,622

$4,367

$2,184

$2,121

$2,072

$2,040

$1,890

$1,458

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,627

$0

$3,885

$1,579

$293

$1,054

$1,733

$1,146

$66

$64

$62

$61

$57

$211

$0

$0

$0

$0



Commission/Board Members

Commission/Board Members

Commission/Board Members

Commission/Board Members

Commission/Board Members

Commission/Board Members

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

County Executive
Office

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



