Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Executive Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$399,248	\$145,647
Assist County Executive Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$322,355	\$75,237
Assist County Executive Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$321,787	\$72,920
Assist County Executive Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$290,629	\$66,110
Chief Deputy Executive Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$259,495	\$65,623
Senior Deputy Executive Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$226,652	\$52,723
Senior Deputy Executive Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$226,319	\$59,827
Senior Deputy Executive Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$222,228	\$55,721
Deputy Executive Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$213,249	\$50,349
Senior Deputy Executive Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$210,901	\$32,707
Deputy Executive Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$209,750	\$50,131
Deputy Executive Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$192,801	\$38,345
Deputy Executive Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$192,672	\$53,572
Senior Deputy Executive Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$192,018	\$36,890
Program Management Analyst		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$188,562	\$46,394
Deputy Executive Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$183,066	\$32,761
Senior Deputy Executive Officer		Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$179,788	\$16,632

Deputy Executive Officer	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$179,745	\$47,638
Deputy Executive Officer	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$179,036	\$48,743
Program Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$176,002	\$43,286
Senior Deputy Executive Officer	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$175,755	\$52,876
Program Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$175,122	\$44,805
Personnel Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$173,188	\$43,531
Program Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$171,778	\$49,614
Labor Relations Manager	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$171,407	\$35,720
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$170,135	\$42,894
Program Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$169,795	\$36,194
Personnel Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$168,254	\$42,569
Program Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$168,047	\$36,244
Administrative Services Director II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$167,178	\$49,344
Personnel Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$164,842	\$35,794
Program Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$164,496	\$36,092
Program Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$164,234	\$40,684
Program Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$163,686	\$36,154
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$163,196	\$41,750

Personnel Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$161,919	\$39,961
Program Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$160,554	\$40,654
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$158,615	\$44,393
Program Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$158,407	\$45,480
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$158,143	\$47,498
Management Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$156,027	\$44,369
Program Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$154,839	\$46,164
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$154,208	\$44,411
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$151,796	\$41,901
Program Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$148,793	\$34,678
Risk Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$145,925	\$42,826
Program Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$145,348	\$37,490
Program Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$144,547	\$36,685
Program Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$143,229	\$35,209
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$140,298	\$44,925
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$139,745	\$37,984
Personnel Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$138,913	\$31,151
Personnel Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$138,290	\$44,372

Executive Assistant-Ceo	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$137,876	\$35,715
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$135,232	\$35,386
Personnel Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$130,547	\$36,332
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$130,152	\$42,265
Personnel Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$129,660	\$36,231
Management Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$128,721	\$37,844
Personnel Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$128,130	\$39,468
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$127,760	\$39,613
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$126,357	\$33,129
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$125,911	\$35,927
Management Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$125,464	\$38,408
Personnel Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$125,277	\$33,510
Program Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$123,486	\$35,351
Personnel Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$117,564	\$34,355
Personnel Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$116,278	\$31,979
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$116,203	\$40,462
Personnel Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$115,982	\$33,332
Risk Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$115,885	\$31,324

Personnel Analyst I	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$115,739	\$33,448
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$114,497	\$39,605
Personnel Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$113,537	\$30,995
Management Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$112,800	\$26,944
Personnel Analyst I	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$112,702	\$33,851
Risk Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$110,436	\$31,131
Personnel Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$109,478	\$31,010
Program Administrator III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$108,177	\$30,524
Personnel Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$107,756	\$32,359
Risk Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$106,094	\$29,164
Program Management Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$104,910	\$37,623
Risk Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$104,526	\$32,658
Program Administrator II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$104,471	\$32,085
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$103,682	\$36,529
Program Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$103,069	\$30,658
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$102,637	\$31,838
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$101,833	\$30,592
Management Analyst I	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$101,649	\$33,440

Senior Accountant-Mb	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$101,613	\$38,544
Program Administrator II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$101,281	\$30,804
Senior Accountant-Mb	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$101,146	\$37,984
Senior Deputy Clerk Of The Board	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$100,865	\$29,567
Personnel Analyst I	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$99,921	\$31,373
Manager Accounting I	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$99,876	\$32,559
Accountant II-Mb	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$99,370	\$31,522
Personnel Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$97,562	\$34,200
Administrative Officer I	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$97,468	\$35,889
Program Administrator III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$96,965	\$30,431
Risk Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$96,750	\$33,925
Senior Deputy Clerk Of The Board	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$95,997	\$28,993
Program Administrator II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$92,393	\$34,170
Personnel Assistant	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$91,870	\$28,587
Risk Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$91,310	\$33,457
Personnel Analyst I	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$90,675	\$34,505
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$90,590	\$25,908
Program Assistant	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$88,335	\$31,206

Personnel Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$87,906	\$35,175
Personnel Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$87,573	\$28,590
Personnel Analyst I	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$87,558	\$34,890
Personnel Analyst I	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$87,176	\$26,896
Agency Public Info Officer II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$86,284	\$23,218
Personnel Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$84,780	\$33,892
Program Administrator II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$84,526	\$26,228
Personnel Analyst III	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$84,231	\$34,864
Senior Accounting Techniciancc	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$83,841	\$30,701
Personnel Analyst I	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$83,829	\$28,007
Personnel Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$83,540	\$31,705
Personnel Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$82,096	\$31,589
Personnel Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$81,601	\$27,388
Program Administrator I	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$80,084	\$25,824
Personnel Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$78,797	\$31,218
Senior Accounting Techniciancc	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$77,817	\$26,018
Office Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$76,998	\$26,817
Personnel Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$76,992	\$24,856

Management Assistant III-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$76,361	\$27,633
Personnel Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$75,932	\$25,896
Management Assistant III-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$75,362	\$26,748
Program Assistant	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$75,249	\$23,831
Personnel Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$74,944	\$31,966
Program Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$74,795	\$34,715
Personnel Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$73,393	\$33,663
Personnel Analyst I	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$73,109	\$22,294
Personnel Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$72,937	\$27,573
Program Assistant	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$72,101	\$24,441
Office Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$71,861	\$23,138
Office Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$71,047	\$32,325
Management Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$69,541	\$30,307
Deputy Clerk Of The Board	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$69,306	\$28,579
Personnel Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$69,210	\$21,990
Accounting Technician-Cc	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$68,255	\$30,433
Office Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$67,977	\$25,682
Personnel Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$67,483	\$27,691

Office Assistant III-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$66,375	\$31,721
Civil Service Commission Asst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$64,069	\$17,599
Personnel Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$63,806	\$23,283
Personnel Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$61,231	\$24,629
Office Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$60,969	\$25,380
Personnel Analyst I	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$59,335	\$27,305
Office Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$58,842	\$31,708
Office Assistant II-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$58,821	\$23,902
Personnel Analyst I	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$58,326	\$21,128
Office Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$56,832	\$33,681
Personnel Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$56,807	\$28,150
Risk Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$56,049	\$15,909
Management Assistant III-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$55,767	\$26,208
Office Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$54,178	\$30,036
Office Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$53,748	\$21,748
Office Assistant III-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$52,195	\$23,555
Office Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$51,501	\$21,582
Office Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$50,798	\$21,508

Personnel Analyst II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$50,060	\$15,441
Office Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$50,043	\$22,242
Office Assistant II-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$49,680	\$28,041
Office Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$46,761	\$22,944
Personnel Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$41,788	\$22,057
Program Administrator II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$41,561	\$18,726
Office Assistant II-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$41,107	\$27,028
Program Administrator II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$40,511	\$22,239
Office Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$39,797	\$12,197
Office Assistant III-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$37,621	\$25,001
Risk Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$37,119	\$11,544
County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$35,878	\$0
Office Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$30,761	\$19,692
Office Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$30,108	\$6,809
Program Administrator I	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$27,039	\$8,073
Office Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$26,796	\$7,374
Risk Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$24,092	\$7,348
Risk Analyst	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$23,261	\$8,256

Technical Specialist I-Mb	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$21,809	\$2,627
County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$15,944	\$0
Personnel Analyst I	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$12,800	\$3,885
Technical Specialist I-C	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$10,930	\$1,579
Clerical Trainee	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$9,775	\$293
Clerical Trainee	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$7,565	\$1,054
Program Administrator I	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$5,622	\$1,733
Program Assistant	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$4,367	\$1,146
Student Worker II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$2,184	\$66
Student Worker II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$2,121	\$64
Student Worker II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$2,072	\$62
Clerical Trainee	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$2,040	\$61
Student Worker II	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$1,890	\$57
Personnel Assistant-Ne	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$1,458	\$211
Commission/Board Members	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$0	\$0
Commission/Board Members	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$0	\$0
Commission/Board Members	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$0	\$0
Commission/Board Members	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$0	\$0

Commission/Board Members	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$0	\$0
Commission/Board Members	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$O	\$0
Commission/Board Members	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$O	\$0
Commission/Board Members	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$O	\$0
Commission/Board Members	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$O	\$0
Commission/Board Members	Ventura County	County Executive Office	\$O	\$0